JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS
RUN-DATE:10/09/02 3:53:00 PM

NORTH MIAMI

SPECIAL
1-Oct-02

COUNCIL NORTH MIAMI DISTRICT 4
1 BALLOTS CAST
Clarence D. MERKE
Jean MONESTIME
Duke SOREY

2=

3=

4=
1 Absentee
851 132
861 133
881 135
891 136
1381 185

VOTES PERCENT

925 Vote for 1

65 7.07

503 54.67

352 38.26
1 2 3
23 7 5
12 0 5
103 8 - 58
566 39 280
221 11 157
0 0 0

http://www.miamidade.gov/elections/results/ele02274/NM100102pct.htm
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